And you know.
X3 MIG Welder
Tough and reliableKemppi Industrial MIG Series
JOIN THE X-TEAM
Ready for action every day.
X3 Wire Feeder off ers precise adjustment for voltage and wire feed
speed. Wire inch function is included as standard.
X3 Power Source has a large back lit LCD display that clearly pres-

EC 60974-10
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power sources
X3 Power Source 400 X31004000
X3 Power Source 400 AU X31004000AU
X3 Power Source 500 X31005000
X3 Wire Feeder 300
Gun connection Euro
Wire feed mechanism 4-roll
Filler wires Fe 0.6…1.6 mm
MC/FC 0.8…2.0 mm
Wire feed speed 0…25 m/min
Wire spool weight (max) 20 kg
Wire spool diameter (max) 300 mm
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
Degree of protection IP 23S
External dimensions  L x W x H 590 x 240 x 445 mm
Standards IEC 60974-5
IEC 60974-10
Wire feeder
X3 Wire Feeder 300 X31003000
Cables
Interconnection cable 50-1,8-G 6260508
Interconnection cable 70-1,8-G 6260518
Interconnection cable 50-5-G 6260500